SE
C
T
IO
N 07 Circular knives
01
S E C T I O N  0 7  C I R C U L A R
     K N I V E S
Guillotines
Trimmer Knives
Cutting Knives
Circular Knives
Straight Knives
P - 01
P - 02
P - 03
P - 04
P - 05
SE
C
T
IO
N07Circular knives
01
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
TS1007012	 100 x 70 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS1056512	 105 x 65 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS1057012	 105 x 70 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS1057512	 105 x 75 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS1058112	 105.6 x 81.05 x 1.24mm
TS1076512	 107 x 65 x 1.2mm
TS1086512	 108 x 65 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS10865512	 108 x 65.05 x 1.2mm
TS1107012	 110 x 70 x 1.2mm
TS1107512	 110 x 75 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS111.98116	 111.91 x 81.05 x 1.6mm
TS13010015	 130 x 100 x 1.5mm
TS1307015	 130 x 70 x 1.5mm
TS1308015P	 130 x 80 x 1.5mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS140703	 140 x 70 x 3mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS140952	 140 x 95 x 2mm
TS15010015	 150 x 100 x 1.5mm
TS1508025	 150 x 80 x 2.5mm	 D2 (Tidland)
TS1508025T	 150 x 80 x 2.5mm	 O1 (Tidland)
TS175702	 175 x 70 x 2mm
TS200804DD	 200 x 80 x 4mm	 DISHED D2 (Tidland)
TS62401	 62 x 40 x 1mm
TS644012P	 64 x 40 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS654512D2	 65 x 45 x 1.2mm	 PLAIN BORE - D2

Cross-Out
Incorrect spelling (on all headers)
"Description"
SE
C
T
IO
N 07 Circular knives
01
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
TS64401	 64.3 x 40 x 1mm	 BAYONET BORE
TS895512B	 89 x 55 x 1.2mm	 BAYONET BORE
TS1056515B	 105 x 65 x 1.5mm	 BAYONET BORE
TS1308015B	 130 x 80 x 1.5mm	 BAYONET BORE
CC572263	 57 x 22 x 11.2/6.3mm
CC76219	 76.2 x 19 x 6.3mm
CC76222	 76.2 x 22 x 6.3mm
TS1116016	 111 x 60.33 x 1.6mm	 B113739
TS1157324	 115 x 73 x 2.4mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS1277324	 127 x 73 x 2.4mm	 PLAIN BORE
TS6154005	 61.5 x 40 x 0.5mm	 STAHL / MBO
TS7625489	 76.45 x 25.2 x 0.89mm	 FLAT
BC1056020	 105 x 60 x 20mm	 1 EDGE / SELF LOCK
BC1058020SL	 105 x 80 x 20mm	 1 EDGE
BC13010025SL	 130 x 100 x 25mm	 1 EDGE
BC502510SL	 50 x 25 x 10mm
BC583510	 58 x 35 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
BC774515	 77 x 45 x 15mm	 1 EDGE
BC776010SL	 77 x 60 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
BC776015	 77 x 60 x 15mm	 1 EDGE
Top Knives - Dished - Bayonet Bore with keyway
Crush Cut Knives
Top Knives - Flat - Plain bore
Bottom Knives - Self Locking
PeterT
Cross-Out
PeterT
Inserted Text
Delete this box BUT add the CC572263 knife to the new "Crush cut knives & Perforating wheels" box at the end of this section.
(the other 2 knives in this box are already in the end box)
SE
C
T
IO
N07Circular knives
01
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
BC10560GRU	 105 x 60 x 20mm	 1 EDGE
BC1057525	 105 x 75 x 25mm	 1 EDGE
BC1058020	 105 x 80 x 20mm	 1 EDGE
BC12510020ML	 125 x 100 x 20mm 	 1 EDGE
BC12510050ML	 126 x 100 x 50mm	 1 EDGE
BC776020ML	 77 x 60 x 20/19mm	 1 EDGE
BC776025ML	 77 x 60 x 25mm	 1 EDGE
BC906015	 90 x 60 x 15mm	 1 EDGE
BC906025	 90 x 60 x 25mm	 1 EDGE
BC1007010	 100 x 70 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
BC10166095	 101.6 x 60 x 9.5mm	 1 EDGE
BC1059040	 105 x 90 x 40mm	 2 EDGE
BC774515FL	 77 x 45 x 15mm	 1 EDGE
BC775510	 77 x 55 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
BC776010	 77 x 60 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
BC806010	 80 x 60 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
Bottom Knives - Multi-locking
Bottom Knives - Free locking
D&J Code	 Size (mm)	 Discription
BC1056035	 105 x 60 x 35mm	 2 EDGES
BC12710120	 127 x 101.6 x 20mm	 1 EDGE
BC12710125DE	 127 x 101.6 x 25.4mm	 2 EDGES
BC12710148	 127 x 101.6 x 48mm	 2 EDGES
BC13010048	 130 x 100 x 48mm	 2 EDGES
BC462510	 46 x 25 x 10mm	 2 EDGES / 2x GRUB S.
BC503010GS	 50 x 30 x 10mm	 1 EDGE
BC776010GS	 77 x 60 x 10 / 9mm	 1 EDGE
Bottom Knives - Grub screw locking